
Membership and Other Fees 
 
The chart below indicates the fees charged by CASLPO in accordance with the Fees By-law. 
 
 
2018-2019 refers to the current registration period which begins on October 1, 2018 and 
ends September 30, 2019. 

 
 

TYPE 
 

AMOUNT FOR 
2018-2019 

Application Fee: $150.00 

Registration Fee: $50.00 

Prorated Annual Fee For Initial, General, or 
Academic Certificate: 
(Once your application is approved, the annual fee is 
prorated according to the date that you become an 
initial, general, or academic member of the College.)  

Oct 1 to Dec 31 
Jan 1 to Mar 31 
Apr 1 to Jun 30 
Jul 1 to Sep 30 

$750.00 
$562.50 
$375.00 
$187.50 

Prorated Annual Fee For Non-Practising 
Certificate (Labour Mobility applicants only) 
(Once your application is approved, the annual fee is 
prorated according to the date that you become a non-
practising member of the College.) 

Oct 1 to Dec 31 
Jan 1 to Mar 31 
Apr 1 to Jun 30 
Jul 1 to Sep 30 

$375.00 
$281.25 
$187.50 
$93.75 

Annual Fee: 
General 
Academic 
Initial 
Non-Practising 
Life 

$750.00 
$750.00 
$750.00 
$375.00 
$ 70.00 

Fee adjustment for changes in membership 
class pursuant to Articles 6.4 of By-law No. 
2011-3 $375.00 



TYPE 
 

AMOUNT FOR 
2018-2019 

One month fee adjustment for changes in 
membership class pursuant to Articles 6.1 
and 6.3 of By-law No. 2011-3 $30.00 

20% Penalty fee for late renewal (Payment of 
an annual fee is also required) 
General 
Academic 
Initial 
Non-Practising 
Life 

$150.00 
$150.00 
$150.00 
$75.00 

N/A 

50% Reinstatement Fee for Suspended 
Members  (Payment of an annual fee is also 
required) 
General 
Academic 
Initial 
Non-Practising 
Life 

$375.00 
$375.00 
$375.00 
$187.50 

N/A 

Additional or Replacement Wall Certificate $50.00 

A hardcopy of Membership Card 
$50.00 

A hardcopy of Tax Receipt $50.00 

A letter confirming a member’s registration 
status or payment receipt with the College $50.00 

The completion of forms from other 
jurisdictions $50.00 

A fee may be charged to a member by the 
College for reminding a member to do 
something that they are required to do but 
have failed to do. $50.00 per reminder 



TYPE 
 

AMOUNT FOR 
2018-2019 

Copying documents from a member’s or 
applicant’s file 

$50.00 per request including the first 
twenty-five pages, and $1.00 per 
page thereafter 

A hard copy of documents that are available 
on the College’s website $50.00 

NSF/credit card declined $50.00 

Request a recount pursuant to Article 5.14 of 
By-Law No. 2011-1 $200.00 

Certificate of Authorization (Professional 
Corporation) Application Fee $100.00 

Certificate of Authorization (Professional 
Corporation) Registration Fee $200.00 

Certificate of Authorization (Professional 
Corporation) Annual Fee $500.00 

Each notice sent by the Registrar for the 
failure of the corporation to renew its 
certificate of authorization on time $50.00 

Replacement certificate of authorization for 
Professional Corporation $50.00 

Issuance of a new certificate of authorization 
in the event of a name change of the 
corporation $50.00 

 

 

Made by the Council of the College of Audiologists and Speech-Language Pathologists 

of Ontario on the 9th day of June, 2017. 

 
This By-law Schedule shall come into force and effect on the 10th day of June, 2017. 


