Membership and Other Fees

The chart below indicates the fees charged by CASLPO in accordance with the Fees By-law.

2018-2019 refers to the current registration period which begins on October 1, 2018 and ends September 30, 2019.

TYPE	AMOUNT FOR 2018-2019	
Application Fee:		\$150.00
Registration Fee:		\$50.00
Prorated Annual Fee For Initial, General, or Academic Certificate: (Once your application is approved, the annual fee is prorated according to the date that you become an initial, general, or academic member of the College.)	Oct 1 to Dec 31 Jan 1 to Mar 31 Apr 1 to Jun 30 Jul 1 to Sep 30	\$750.00 \$562.50 \$375.00 \$187.50
Prorated Annual Fee For Non-Practising Certificate (Labour Mobility applicants only) (Once your application is approved, the annual fee is prorated according to the date that you become a non-practising member of the College.)	Oct 1 to Dec 31 Jan 1 to Mar 31 Apr 1 to Jun 30 Jul 1 to Sep 30	\$375.00 \$281.25 \$187.50 \$93.75
Annual Fee: General Academic Initial Non-Practising Life		\$750.00 \$750.00 \$750.00 \$375.00 \$ 70.00
Fee adjustment for changes in membership class pursuant to Articles 6.4 of By-law No. 2011-3		\$375.00

ТҮРЕ	AMOUNT FOR 2018-2019
One month fee adjustment for changes in membership class pursuant to Articles 6.1 and 6.3 of By-law No. 2011-3	\$30.00
20% Penalty fee for late renewal (Payment of an annual fee is also required) General Academic Initial Non-Practising Life	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$75.00 N/A
50% Reinstatement Fee for Suspended Members (Payment of an annual fee is also required) General Academic Initial Non-Practising Life	\$375.00 \$375.00 \$375.00 \$187.50 N/A
Additional or Replacement Wall Certificate	\$50.00
A hardcopy of Membership Card	\$50.00
A hardcopy of Tax Receipt	\$50.00
A letter confirming a member's registration status or payment receipt with the College	\$50.00
The completion of forms from other jurisdictions	\$50.00
A fee may be charged to a member by the College for reminding a member to do something that they are required to do but have failed to do.	\$50.00 per reminder

ТҮРЕ	AMOUNT FOR 2018-2019	
Copying documents from a member's or applicant's file	\$50.00 per request including the first twenty-five pages, and \$1.00 per page thereafter	
A hard copy of documents that are available on the College's website	\$50.00	
NSF/credit card declined	\$50.00	
Request a recount pursuant to Article 5.14 of By-Law No. 2011-1	\$200.00	
Certificate of Authorization (Professional Corporation) Application Fee	\$100.00	
Certificate of Authorization (Professional Corporation) Registration Fee	\$200.00	
Certificate of Authorization (Professional Corporation) Annual Fee	\$500.00	
Each notice sent by the Registrar for the failure of the corporation to renew its certificate of authorization on time	\$50.00	
Replacement certificate of authorization for Professional Corporation	\$50.00	
Issuance of a new certificate of authorization in the event of a name change of the corporation	\$50.00	

Made by the Council of the College of Audiologists and Speech-Language Pathologists of Ontario on the 9th day of June, 2017.

This By-law Schedule shall come into force and effect on the 10th day of June, 2017.